
Zahariuk Mykola Heorhiiovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position
Glybotskiy State Special Forestry of Agriculture Complex, 

Acting Head 
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10318
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10318


CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Zahariuk Olha Mykolaivna wife —

Zahariuk Mariia Mykolaivna daughter —

Zahariuk Bohdana Mykolaivna daughter —

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56060
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56061
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56061
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56061
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56061
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56062
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/56062


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 ДП Чернівецьке лісове

господарство, майстер цеху 

15 127,70 5 708,34

2018 ДП "Чернівецьке лісове

господарство", Заступник

директора з капітального

будівництва 

11 280,91 4 485,48

2017 ДП "Чернівецьке лісове

господарство", Заступник

директора з капітального

будівництва 

6 659,75 3 449,38

2016 ДП "Чернівецьке лісове

господарство", Заступник

директора з капітального

будівництва 

6 198,84 2 398,88
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171


MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAHUSDEUROther

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 85

000,00

12

200,00

10

400,00

— — — 

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits — — — — — — 

2018 Cash 55

000,00

12

500,00

10

770,00

— — — 

2018 Other — — — — — — 

2017 Deposits — — — — — — 

2017 Cash 155

000,00

13

000,00

9

000,00

— — — 

2017 Other — — — — — — 

2016 Deposits — — — — — — 

2016 Cash 149

000,00

12

500,00

8

800,00

— — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2017 UAH — 

2016 UAH — 

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments

Other real

estate 

2019 51100.0 sq. m (3) 174.6 sq. m (1) — 

2018 19296.0 sq. m (3) 174.6 sq. m (1) — 

2017 22877.0 sq. m (5) 174.6 sq. m (1) — 

2016 22877.0 sq. m (5) 174.6 sq. m (1) — 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • Toyota Rav 4 2007

2018 • Toyota Rav 4 2007

• PEUGEOT 308 2011

2017 — 

2016 — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d470fa5-d113-4c9e-a5fe-fdd4bd923c92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60f5bd4c-56eb-4653-bb44-8a69c8b34fd3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2ca3a0-08f5-475b-b16a-d7a770ab530d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_526b0ac2-fc71-445f-b4da-e9762d422171


CAREER:

Period Position 

Sept. 22, 2021 — Glybotskiy State Special

Forestry of Agriculture Complex,

Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10318
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10318
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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